
Mala Cena SNP Banska Bystrica
JUNIORKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.3038.82KERadka BARTOVA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3T+2T1 5.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 5.30
2
3
4

3Lz
FSSp3
2A

1

6.0 -3 -3 -3-3 -3
2.3 0 1 0 0 1
3.3

-3.00
0.17
0.33 0 1 0 0 1

3.00
2.47
3.63

15.52

0000 2.3000.002.3SlSt25
0111 1.8300.331.5LSp26

7 3.1SpSt3 0.00 0 3.101 0 0 0
8 2.5 0.17 0 2.671 0 1 0CCoSp2

26.3 24.30
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.00
3.75

4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25
3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00
4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.00
3.83
3.92

Choreography 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.000.80 3.83
Interpretation 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.000.80 3.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.52

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6027.00POEva PALLOVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2F+2T1 3.0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 3.00
2
3
4

FSSp3
1A
LSp1

2

2.3 0 -1 00 -1
0.8 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.2

-0.10
-0.50
0.00 -1 0 0 0 0

2.20
0.30
1.20

12.40

0000 2.30-10.002.3SpSt25
-3-3-3-3 0.30-3-0.300.61Lz6

7 2.3SeSt2 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0
8 3.0 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0CCoSp3

15.5 14.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.25
3.00
2.75

3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50
3.25 3.25 2.75 3.50
3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.33
3.17
3.00

Choreography 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.250.80 3.00
Interpretation 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.250.80 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.40

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Mala Cena SNP Banska Bystrica
JUNIORKY SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.6025.52BAPJana STUKOVA 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 1.90
2
3
4

1A
LSp1
SpSt3

3

0.8 -3 -3 -3-3 -3
1.2 -1 0 0 0 0
3.1

-0.50
0.00

-0.70 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

0.30
1.20
2.40

12.92

-2-2-3-2 2.40-2-0.603.02F+2T5
-1-1-2-1 1.60-2-0.402.0FSSp26

7 2.3SlSt2 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0
8 2.0 -0.50 -2 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1CCoSp1

16.3 13.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50
3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50
3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.33
3.08
3.25

Choreography 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.750.80 3.25
Interpretation 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.250.80 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.92

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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